
SaunaKlub a Liberecké gazely

udělují

Diplom
za

5. ročník devítiboje 2015

Pavel Cechl

Pořadí v jednotlivcích: 7.

Celkem bodů: 1985

Disciplína Výkon Body

100 m

Skok do dálky

Vrh koulí

Skok vysoký

400 m

110 m překážky

Hod diskem

Hod oštěpem

1500 m

205

234

359

218

228

211

255

211

64

14,83 s

4,17 m

7,87 m

125 cm

21,7 s

16,71 m

26,85 m

66,84 s

7:05:00


